
1 - 2 SIERRA, Julio HAJIYEV, Babak0 10 1:14

1 - 3 SIERRA, Julio NEGHINE, Anatolii0 10 1:56

2 - 3 HAJIYEV, Babak NEGHINE, Anatolii10 0 1:29

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years -60 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

SIERRA, Julio
CHI

HAJIYEV, Babak
AZE

NEGHINE, Anatolii
MDA

0 0  3

2 20  1

1 10  2

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS

1

2

3

HAJIYEV, Babak AZE

NEGHINE, Anatolii MDA

SIERRA, Julio CHI



1 - 2 NABRAKLO, Oleksandr ANTONIO, Nuno0 10 2:53

3 - 4 BARBOSA, Marcio CALARNOU, Yann0 10 0:47

1 - 3 NABRAKLO, Oleksandr BARBOSA, Marcio10 0 0:55

2 - 4 ANTONIO, Nuno CALARNOU, Yann1 0 3:00

1 - 4 NABRAKLO, Oleksandr CALARNOU, Yann0 10 1:57

2 - 3 ANTONIO, Nuno BARBOSA, Marcio10 0 2:32

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years -66 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

NABRAKLO, Oleksandr
UKR

ANTONIO, Nuno
POR

BARBOSA, Marcio
BRA

CALARNOU, Yann
FRA

1 10  3

3 21  1

0 0  4

2 20  2

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 1

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

ANTONIO, Nuno POR

CALARNOU, Yann FRA

NABRAKLO, Oleksandr UKR



SINILOV, Sergii
Ukraine

LISAI, Patrick
France

1

10

00

1

5

LOURENCO, Jose
Portugal

PALUDI, Gaston
Argentine

2

00

02

3

7

NICOLA, Cesar
Portugal

BARBOSA, Marcelo
Brazil

3

10

00

2

6

KUNYIK, Zsolt
Hungary

HORGOS, Cristian
Romania

4

10

00

4

8

SINILOV, Sergii
Ukraine

PALUDI, Gaston
Argentine

5

00

10

NICOLA, Cesar
Portugal

KUNYIK, Zsolt
Hungary

6

02

01

LISAI, Patrick
France

LOURENCO, Jose
Portugal

7

11

00

BARBOSA, Marcelo
Brazil

HORGOS, Cristian
Romania

8

00

10

LISAI, Patrick
France

KUNYIK, Zsolt
Hungary

9

00

10

KUNYIK, Zsolt
Hungary

HORGOS, Cristian
Romania

SINILOV, Sergii
Ukraine

10

00

10

SINILOV, Sergii
Ukraine

PALUDI, Gaston
Argentine

NICOLA, Cesar
Portugal

11

00

01

NICOLA, Cesar
Portugal

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years -73 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

NICOLA, Cesar POR

PALUDI, Gaston ARG

KUNYIK, Zsolt HUN

SINILOV, Sergii UKR

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:30 by dijk_w10

-73 kg
(8 competitors)



1 - 2 KOTCHLAMAZASHVILI, N. GRAU ALVAREZ, Angel Luis0 1 3:00

3 - 4 PASSOS, Rui KASPRZYK, Dariusz0 10 3:38

1 - 3 KOTCHLAMAZASHVILI, N. PASSOS, Rui10 0 0:00

2 - 4 GRAU ALVAREZ, Angel Luis KASPRZYK, Dariusz10 0 2:07

1 - 4 KOTCHLAMAZASHVILI, N. KASPRZYK, Dariusz0 10 1:37

2 - 3 GRAU ALVAREZ, Angel Luis PASSOS, Rui10 0 0:01

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years -81 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

KOTCHLAMAZASHVILI, N
GEO

GRAU ALVAREZ, Angel L
ESP

PASSOS, Rui
POR

KASPRZYK, Dariusz
POL

1 10  3

3 21  1

0 0  4

2 20  2

0

 1

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

GRAU ALVAREZ, Angel Luis ESP

KASPRZYK, Dariusz POL

KOTCHLAMAZASHVILI, Nugzar GEO



VALENTIM, Ricardo
Portugal

SANTOS, Denison
Brazil

1

00

02

1

5

FIRMINO, Jorge
Portugal

TKATSUK, Artur
Estonia

2

00 s1

01 s1

3

7

LETTERIE, Jeroen
Netherlands 

SAVINOV, Viktor
Ukraine

3

00 s2

02 s1

2

6

FONSECA, Carlos
Portugal

BAID, Faouzi
Morocco

4

00 s1

01

4

8

SANTOS, Denison
Brazil

TKATSUK, Artur
Estonia

5

10

00

SAVINOV, Viktor
Ukraine

BAID, Faouzi
Morocco

6

02

00 s1

VALENTIM, Ricardo
Portugal

FIRMINO, Jorge
Portugal

7

00

01

LETTERIE, Jeroen
Netherlands 

FONSECA, Carlos
Portugal

8

02

00

FIRMINO, Jorge
Portugal

BAID, Faouzi
Morocco

9

00

10 s2

BAID, Faouzi
Morocco

LETTERIE, Jeroen
Netherlands 

TKATSUK, Artur
Estonia

10

10

00

LETTERIE, Jeroen
Netherlands 

SANTOS, Denison
Brazil

SAVINOV, Viktor
Ukraine

11

00 s1

01

SAVINOV, Viktor
Ukraine

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years -90 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

SAVINOV, Viktor UKR

SANTOS, Denison BRA

BAID, Faouzi MAR

LETTERIE, Jeroen NED

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-90 kg
(8 competitors)



UKR MELNYCHUK, Andrii

POR SANTOS, Joao 1

00 s2

10 s2

1

9

GEO SHARIASHVILI, Givi

        2
5

13

POR VIEIRA, Alexandre

CHI MIRANDA, Aldo 3

10

00

3

11

UKR KLESHNIA, Viacheslav

        4
7

15

UKR OVCHARENKO, Oleksii

GEO GIGILASHVILI, Vano 5

01 s2

00 s2

2

10

CAN CHERRAK, Ahmed Hellal

        6
6

14

RUS GALTSEV, Alexander

GEO CHIKHELIDZE, Bejan 7

01 s1

00

4

12

POR BOLOTO, Antonio

        8
8

16

SANTOS, Joao
Portugal

SHARIASHVILI, Givi
Georgia

9

11

01 s3

VIEIRA, Alexandre
Portugal

KLESHNIA, Viacheslav
Ukraine

10

00 s1

01 s1

OVCHARENKO, Oleksii
Ukraine

CHERRAK, A.
Canada

11

10 s1

00 s3

GALTSEV, Alexander
Russia

BOLOTO, Antonio
Portugal

12

00

10

UKR MELNYCHUK, Andrii

GEO SHARIASHVILI, Givi
13

00

02

        

POR VIEIRA, Alexandre
14

GEO GIGILASHVILI, V.

CAN CHERRAK, A.
15

10 s1

00 s2

        

RUS GALTSEV, Alexander
16

SANTOS, Joao
Portugal

KLESHNIA, Viacheslav
Ukraine

17

00 s1

10

OVCHARENKO, Oleksii
Ukraine

BOLOTO, Antonio
Portugal

18

01

00 s2

SHARIASHVILI, Givi
Georgia

VIEIRA, Alexandre
Portugal

19

01 s1

11 s1

GIGILASHVILI, Vano
Georgia

GALTSEV, Alexander
Russia

20

10

00

VIEIRA, Alexandre
Portugal

BOLOTO, Antonio
Portugal

21

00

02 s1

BOLOTO, Antonio
Portugal

GIGILASHVILI, Vano
Georgia

SANTOS, Joao
Portugal

22

00

10 s1

SANTOS, Joao
Portugal

KLESHNIA, Viacheslav
Ukraine

OVCHARENKO, Oleksii
Ukraine

23

10 s2

00 s3

KLESHNIA, Viacheslav
Ukraine

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years -100 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

KLESHNIA, Viacheslav UKR

OVCHARENKO, Oleksii UKR

BOLOTO, Antonio POR

SANTOS, Joao POR

VIEIRA, Alexandre POR

GIGILASHVILI, Vano GEO

SHARIASHVILI, Givi GEO

GALTSEV, Alexander RUS

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-100 kg
(12 competitors)



NEGRON, Hector
United States of America

GAVRIS, Aurel
Romania

1

01 s1

00 s2

1

5

CSIPAK, Attila
Hungary

        
2

3

7

TAEUSCHER, Rene
Germany

        
3

2

6

LICA, Bogdan
Great Britain

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi
Georgia

4

00 s2

10 s1

4

8

NEGRON, Hector
United States of America

CSIPAK, Attila
Hungary

5

02

00

TAEUSCHER, Rene
Germany

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi
Georgia

6

00

02

GAVRIS, Aurel
Romania

        

7

        

LICA, Bogdan
Great Britain

8

GAVRIS, Aurel
Romania

TAEUSCHER, Rene
Germany

9

10

01 s1

GAVRIS, Aurel
Romania

LICA, Bogdan
Great Britain

CSIPAK, Attila
Hungary

10

10

00

LICA, Bogdan
Great Britain

NEGRON, Hector
United States of America

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi
Georgia

11

00

10

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi
Georgia

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M4 Men 45-49 years +100 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

DAVITASHVILI, Alexsi GEO

NEGRON, Hector USA

GAVRIS, Aurel ROU

LICA, Bogdan GBR

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

+100 kg
(6 competitors)



1 - 2 CONTE, Michel LE PESTIPON, Christophe0 10 2:23

3 - 4 SMBAYEV, Zhassassyn KURDGELASHVILI, M.0 10 1:11

1 - 3 CONTE, Michel SMBAYEV, Zhassassyn0 10 2:33

2 - 4 LE PESTIPON, Christophe KURDGELASHVILI, M.0 1 3:00

1 - 4 CONTE, Michel KURDGELASHVILI, M.0 10 0:42

2 - 3 LE PESTIPON, Christophe SMBAYEV, Zhassassyn0 10 3:25

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years -60 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

CONTE, Michel
FRA

LE PESTIPON, Christoph
FRA

SMBAYEV, Zhassassyn
KAZ

KURDGELASHVILI, Mamu
GEO

0 0  4

1 10  3

2 20  2

3 21  1

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

 1

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

KURDGELASHVILI, Mamuka GEO

SMBAYEV, Zhassassyn KAZ

LE PESTIPON, Christophe FRA



FREITAS, Pedro
Portugal

MOSTEFAOUI, Mohamed
France

1

00 s1

02

1

5

KOLESAR, Peter
Czech Republic

DANKANYCH, Mykola
Ukraine

2

01 s1

11

3

7

CZUPRYNA, Krzysztof
Poland

ALIBEGASHVILI, Gigla
Georgia

3

00 s3

10

2

6

ABRAYEV, Akbergen
Kazakhstan

SILVA, Luis
Portugal

4

10 s1

00 s2

4

8

MOSTEFAOUI, Mohamed
France

DANKANYCH, Mykola
Ukraine

5

02

01

ALIBEGASHVILI, Gigla
Georgia

ABRAYEV, Akbergen
Kazakhstan

6

10

00

FREITAS, Pedro
Portugal

KOLESAR, Peter
Czech Republic

7

00

01

CZUPRYNA, K.
Poland

SILVA, Luis
Portugal

8

02

00 s1

KOLESAR, Peter
Czech Republic

ABRAYEV, Akbergen
Kazakhstan

9

01 s3

11 s1

ABRAYEV, Akbergen
Kazakhstan

CZUPRYNA, K.
Poland

DANKANYCH, Mykola
Ukraine

10

02 s1

01 s2

CZUPRYNA, Krzysztof
Poland

MOSTEFAOUI, M.
France

ALIBEGASHVILI, G.
Georgia

11

00 s1

11

ALIBEGASHVILI, Gigla
Georgia

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years -66 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

ALIBEGASHVILI, G. GEO

MOSTEFAOUI, M. FRA

ABRAYEV, Akbergen KAZ

CZUPRYNA, Krzysztof POL

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-66 kg
(8 competitors)



CHABAN, Andrii
Ukraine

        
1

1

5

JAFAROV, Mushfig
Azerbaijan

PEDERSEN, Sune
Denmark

2

00

10 s1

3

7

ROSARIO, Paulo
Portugal

        
3

2

6

TUDAN, Vasyl
Ukraine

LALAYAN, Alexander
Russia

4

10

00

4

8

CHABAN, Andrii
Ukraine

PEDERSEN, Sune
Denmark

5

00

10

ROSARIO, Paulo
Portugal

TUDAN, Vasyl
Ukraine

6

00

02

        

JAFAROV, Mushfig
Azerbaijan

7

        

LALAYAN, Alexander
Russia

8

JAFAROV, Mushfig
Azerbaijan

ROSARIO, Paulo
Portugal

9

02

00

JAFAROV, Mushfig
Azerbaijan

LALAYAN, Alexander
Russia

CHABAN, Andrii
Ukraine

10

00 s3

10 s1

CHABAN, Andrii
Ukraine

PEDERSEN, Sune
Denmark

TUDAN, Vasyl
Ukraine

11

01

00 s2

PEDERSEN, Sune
Denmark

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years -73 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

PEDERSEN, Sune DEN

TUDAN, Vasyl UKR

JAFAROV, Mushfig AZE

CHABAN, Andrii UKR

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-73 kg
(6 competitors)



WENSBERG, Peter
Sweden

ZEVALLOS, Juan Carlos
United States of America

1

10

00

1

5

JAFAROV, Mubariz
Azerbaijan

SARAIVA, Alam
Brazil

2

10 s1

00 s1

3

7

OLIVEIRA, Manuel
Portugal

RIABCHYNSKYI, Hennadii
Ukraine

3

10

00

2

6

COPAK, Gabriel
Slovak Republic

SUDAU, Henning
Germany

4

00 s3

10

4

8

WENSBERG, Peter
Sweden

JAFAROV, Mubariz
Azerbaijan

5

00 s3

10 s1

OLIVEIRA, Manuel
Portugal

SUDAU, Henning
Germany

6

10

00

ZEVALLOS, Juan Carlos
United States of America

SARAIVA, Alam
Brazil

7

00

10

RIABCHYNSKYI, H.
Ukraine

COPAK, Gabriel
Slovak Republic

8

01

00 s1

SARAIVA, Alam
Brazil

SUDAU, Henning
Germany

9

02 s2

00

SARAIVA, Alam
Brazil

RIABCHYNSKYI, H.
Ukraine

WENSBERG, Peter
Sweden

10

01

00 s1

RIABCHYNSKYI, H.
Ukraine

JAFAROV, Mubariz
Azerbaijan

OLIVEIRA, Manuel
Portugal

11

00

10

OLIVEIRA, Manuel
Portugal

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years -81 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

OLIVEIRA, Manuel POR

JAFAROV, Mubariz AZE

SARAIVA, Alam BRA

RIABCHYNSKYI, H. UKR

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-81 kg
(8 competitors)



UTZAT, Marcus
Germany

SILVA, Rui
Angola

1

10

00

1

5

GELGEE, Batsukh
Mongolia

BAKER, Karl
Sweden

2

00 s2

01 s1

3

7

CHERNETSKYI, Oleg
Ukraine

        
3

2

6

MARQUEZ, Ray
United States of America

MAMBETOV, Kanat
Kazakhstan

4

01

00

4

8

UTZAT, Marcus
Germany

BAKER, Karl
Sweden

5

00 s2

10

CHERNETSKYI, Oleg
Ukraine

MARQUEZ, Ray
United States of America

6

00

01 s1

SILVA, Rui
Angola

GELGEE, Batsukh
Mongolia

7

00

10

        

MAMBETOV, Kanat
Kazakhstan

8

GELGEE, Batsukh
Mongolia

CHERNETSKYI, Oleg
Ukraine

9

10 s1

00 s1

GELGEE, Batsukh
Mongolia

MAMBETOV, Kanat
Kazakhstan

UTZAT, Marcus
Germany

10

00

01 s1

UTZAT, Marcus
Germany

BAKER, Karl
Sweden

MARQUEZ, Ray
United States of America

11

10

00

BAKER, Karl
Sweden

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years -90 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

BAKER, Karl SWE

MARQUEZ, Ray USA

GELGEE, Batsukh MGL

UTZAT, Marcus GER

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-90 kg
(7 competitors)



FATIYEV, Yaman
Azerbaijan

KOSHLIAK, Mykhailo
Ukraine

1

10 s2

00 s1

1

5

DAUD, Marcos
Brazil

UZUN, Murat
Turkey

2

10

00

3

7

SCHULEIT, Boris
Denmark

RUSU, Iulian
Austria

3

00 s2

01 s1

2

6

MURTAZALIEV, Muhtar
Moldova

JODRA MARTIN, Carlos
Spain

4

00 s3

10

4

8

FATIYEV, Yaman
Azerbaijan

DAUD, Marcos
Brazil

5

00 s3

10 s2

RUSU, Iulian
Austria

JODRA MARTIN, C.
Spain

6

00 s3

10 s1

KOSHLIAK, Mykhailo
Ukraine

UZUN, Murat
Turkey

7

00

10

SCHULEIT, Boris
Denmark

MURTAZALIEV, M.
Moldova

8

00 s2

02

UZUN, Murat
Turkey

RUSU, Iulian
Austria

9

00

10

RUSU, Iulian
Austria

MURTAZALIEV, Muhtar
Moldova

FATIYEV, Yaman
Azerbaijan

10

02

00

MURTAZALIEV, Muhtar
Moldova

DAUD, Marcos
Brazil

JODRA MARTIN, C.
Spain

11

10 s2

00 s1

DAUD, Marcos
Brazil

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years -100 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

DAUD, Marcos BRA

JODRA MARTIN, C. ESP

RUSU, Iulian AUT

MURTAZALIEV, M. MDA

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

-100 kg
(8 competitors)



LATOUR, Francois
Belgium

        
1

1

5

AVILA, Marco
Portugal

ASGAROV, Azar
Azerbaijan

2

02

00

3

7

POSTICA, Grigore
Moldova

MUMM, Ivan
United States of America

3

02

00

2

6

OLIVEIRA, Alexandre
Portugal

        
4

4

8

LATOUR, Francois
Belgium

AVILA, Marco
Portugal

5

00

10

POSTICA, Grigore
Moldova

OLIVEIRA, Alexandre
Portugal

6

01

00 s2

        

ASGAROV, Azar
Azerbaijan

7

MUMM, Ivan
United States of America

        

8

ASGAROV, Azar
Azerbaijan

OLIVEIRA, Alexandre
Portugal

9

10 s1

00

ASGAROV, Azar
Azerbaijan

MUMM, Ivan
United States of America

LATOUR, Francois
Belgium

10

00

10

LATOUR, Francois
Belgium

AVILA, Marco
Portugal

POSTICA, Grigore
Moldova

11

10

00 s2

AVILA, Marco
Portugal

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M5 Men 50-54 years +100 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

AVILA, Marco POR

POSTICA, Grigore MDA

ASGAROV, Azar AZE

LATOUR, Francois BEL

Printed at 23-10-2021, 17:31 by dijk_w10

+100 kg
(6 competitors)


